
 
 

AROCA W6 Event 5 – Hosted by Te Paerangi 

12 August – Panama Road, The Ramp 

Race One – 18km 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 12/08/17, 10:07 AM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age            Division            Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:24:58   12.71      29  Taniwha Mixed Taniwha               0  W6 20km - Open Mixed               -         0 

    2   1:27:28   12.35      30  Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora          0  W6 20km - Open Mixed               -         0 

    3   1:27:55   12.28      33  Team Paua Tu Tangi Ora              0  W6 20km - Open Mixed               -         0 

    4   1:28:06   12.26      16  Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC          0  W6 20km - Master Mixed             -         0 

    5   1:28:17   12.23      27  Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club     0  W6 20km - Open Mixed               -         0 

    6   1:31:34   11.79      39  Team Poe Cook Islands               0  W6 20km - Open Women               1    F     1 

    7   1:35:13   11.34      28  Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha        0  W6 20km - Open Mixed               1         0 

    8   1:36:06   11.24      34  Team Miti Mitamitaga                0  W6 20km - Open Women               2    F     2 

    9   1:37:09   11.12      32  Tnt Mixed Waitakere OCC             0  W6 20km - Open Mixed               2         0 

   10   1:39:26   10.86      38  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga              0  W6 20km - Open Women               3    F     3 

   11   1:40:20   10.76       1  Manu Wahine Red Manukau             0  W6 20km - Junior Women (11-19)     1    F     4 

   12   1:40:52   10.71      37  Seimoana Black Manukau              0  W6 20km - Open Women               4    F     5 

   13   1:42:30   10.54      36  Seimoana Manukau                    0  W6 20km - Open Women               5    F     6 

   14   1:46:41   10.12      17  Kuki Bellas Cook Islands            0  W6 20km - Master Women             1    F     7 

   15   1:53:42    9.50       2  Tiare Maori 16s Cook Islands        0  W6 20km - Junior Women (11-19)     2    F     8 

   16   1:56:35    9.26      35  Hauraki Sports - Okahu Bay Hauraki  0  W6 20km - Open Women               6    F     9 

 

 

 

Division: W6 20km - Junior Women (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:40:20   10.76       1  Manu Wahine Red Manukau             0 

    2   1:53:42    9.50       2  Tiare Maori 16s Cook Islands        0 

 



 
 

Division: W6 20km - Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:46:41   10.12      17  Kuki Bellas Cook Islands            0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:28:06          16  Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC  0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:24:58   12.71         29   Taniwha Mixed Taniwha                     

    2   1:27:28   12.35         30   Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora                 

    3   1:27:55   12.28         33   Team Paua Tu Tangi Ora                   

    4   1:28:17   12.23         27   Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club          

    5   1:35:13   11.34         28   Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha        

    6   1:37:09   11.12         32   Tnt Mixed Waitakere OCC              

 

 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:31:34   11.79      39  Team Poe Cook Islands               0 

    2   1:36:06   11.24      34  Team Miti Mitamitaga                0 

    3   1:39:26   10.86      38  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga              0 

    4   1:40:52   10.71      37  Seimoana Black Manukau              0 

    5   1:42:30   10.54      36  Seimoana Manukau                    0 

    6   1:56:35    9.26      35  Hauraki Sports - Okahu Bay Hauraki  0 



 
 

RACE TWO – 5km 

 Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 12/08/17, 10:56 AM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age            Division             Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     29:23   10.21      12  Team Namu Cook Islands               0  W6 5km - Novice Men                 1    M     1 

    2     29:37   10.13       3  Te Ropu Rangatahi O Taniwha Taniwha  0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)         1    M     2 

    3     31:36    9.49       4  New Breed Tu Tangi Ora               0  W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19)         2    M     3 

    4     31:41    9.47      10  Original Vi Pakuranga                0  W6 5km - Novice Men                 2    M     4 

    5     33:01    9.08      13  Heke High Waiheke Waka Ama           0  W6 5km - Novice Mixed               1         0 

    6     34:06    8.80      15  Pakuranga Masters Pakuranga          0  W6 5km Short course - Open Men      1         0 

    7     34:27    8.71      40  Sweet & Dirty Aratika                0  W6 5km - Junior Mixed (11-19)       1         0 

    8     34:52    8.60       1  Manu Wahine Red Manukau              0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)       1    F     1 

    9     34:53    8.60       9  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)       2    F     2 

   10     36:18    8.26       7  Manu Talenia Manukau                 0  W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19)       3    F     3 

   11     36:26    8.23      14  River Rates Tu Tangi Ora             0  W6 5km - Novice Women               1    F     4 

   12     36:40    8.18      41  Turama Quii Quii Cook Islands        0  W6 5km - Novice Women               2    F     5 

   13     38:33    7.78      11  Hauraki Sports - Stingrays Hauraki   0  W6 5km - Novice Men                 3    M      

 

 

Division Results 
 

 

Division: W6 5km - Junior Men (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     29:37   10.13       3  Te Ropu Rangatahi O Taniwha Taniwha  0 

    2     31:36    9.49       4  New Breed Tu Tangi Ora               0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Junior Mixed (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     34:27    8.71      40  Sweet & Dirty Aratika                0 

 



 
 

Division: W6 5km - Junior Women (11-19) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     34:52    8.60       1  Manu Wahine Red Manukau              0Name/City              Age  

    2     34:53    8.60       9  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                0 

    3     36:18    8.26       7  Manu Talenia Manukau                 0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Novice Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     29:23   10.21      12  Team Namu Cook Islands               0 

    2     31:41    9.47      10  Original Vi Pakuranga                0 

    3     38:33    7.78      11  Hauraki Sports - Stingrays Hauraki   0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Novice Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     33:01    9.08      13  Heke High Waiheke Waka Ama           0 

 

Division: W6 5km - Novice Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     36:26    8.23      14  River Rates Tu Tangi Ora             0 

    2     36:40    8.18      41  Turama Quii Quii Cook Islands        0 

 

Division: W6 5km Short course - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#              Name/City              Age  

    1     34:06    8.80      15  Pakuranga Masters Pakuranga          0 



 
 

 

RACE THREE – 18km 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 12/08/17, 1:39 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City          Age       Division       Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:20:01   13.50      21  Pineula 1A Akarana           0  W6 20km - Open Men       1    M     1 

    2   1:23:30   12.93      20  Pineula A1 Akarana           0  W6 20km - Open Men       2    M     2 

    3   1:32:55   11.62      23  Manu Lightning Manukau       0  W6 20km - Open Men       3    M     3 

    4   1:34:07   11.47      18  Team Kina Tu Tangi Ora       0  W6 20km - Open Men       4    M     4 

    5   1:35:07   11.35      22  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga  0  W6 20km - Open Men       5    M     5 

    6   1:39:19   10.87      42  Whau Boys Waitakere OCC      0  W6 20km - Open Men       6    M     6 

    7   1:40:42   10.72      97  Manu Thunder Manukau         0  W6 20km - Open Men       7    M     7 

    8   1:44:28   10.34      31  Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora       0  W6 20km - Open Mixed     1         0 

 

Division Results 

Male 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City          Age  

    1   1:20:01   13.50      21  Pineula 1A Akarana           0 

    2   1:23:30   12.93      20  Pineula A1 Akarana           0 

    3   1:32:55   11.62      23  Manu Lightning Manukau       0 

    4   1:34:07   11.47      18  Team Kina Tu Tangi Ora       0 

    5   1:35:07   11.35      22  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga  0 

    6   1:39:19   10.87      42  Whau Boys Waitakere OCC      0 

    7   1:40:42   10.72      97  Manu Thunder Manukau         0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City          Age  



 
 

    1   1:20:01   13.50      21  Pineula 1A Akarana           0 

    2   1:23:30   12.93      20  Pineula A1 Akarana           0 

    3   1:32:55   11.62      23  Manu Lightning Manukau       0 

    4   1:34:07   11.47      18  Team Kina Tu Tangi Ora       0 

    5   1:35:07   11.35      22  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga  0 

    6   1:39:19   10.87      42  Whau Boys Waitakere OCC      0 

    7   1:40:42   10.72      97  Manu Thunder Manukau         0 

 

Division: W6 20km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#          Name/City          Age  

    1   1:44:28   10.34      31  Yeah Bouy Tu Tangi Ora       0 

 


